
SCREENING SPECIFICATION TABLE

Qty/Pack
Double
SidedProfile

Profile
Code DimensionsImage Length Max Span

Fixing
Method

4.88m

5.4m

5.4m

30

140

170

280

280

170

Ipe, Teak, Antique, Silver Grey, Walnut

Ipe, Teak, Antique, Silver Grey

Ipe, Oak, Ebony, Antique

Screw Fix

Screw Fix

Screw Fix

Kg’s P/LM

2.4

1.2

1.2

Clips P/M²

N/A

N/A

N/A

800mm

900mm

900mm

Boards P/M²

N/A

N/A

N/A

LM P/M²

7

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Slip Rating

138mm x 15mm

70mm x 17mm

56mmx30mm

US06

US36

UH55

MOQ 
Non Stocked Stocked Colours

56

30

Distributed By
Urban Direct Wholesale

info@urbandirectwholesale.com.au
08 9494 1051   |  urbandirectwholesale.com.au

NOTE: PLEASE BE AWARE THAT BOARD WIDTHS MAY VARY + OR – 2mm.
Please visit www.newtechwood.com.au for more information.


